VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 23
16/02/2020 - 17:06

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Finale A

1. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo
ZECEVIC, Djordje
PESIC, Bratislav
KRTINIC, Marko
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
8. PANTIC, Matija

Nogs~wd

Finale B
9. BOROJEVIC, Djordje
10. GRUJIC, Dusan
11. MILENOVIC, Nikola
12. STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
13. SALTIROVSKI, Filip
14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
15. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja

G.R.

99
03
03
00
05
02
94
04

04
02
02
01
01
05
06
03

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Dubocica

11. Agpril

PK Skopje

11. Agpril

Poseidon
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Dubocica
Dubocica

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

Leskovac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. Agpril

Vreme Bodova

50.09
53.31
53.58
54.60
54.96
55.30
55.71
57.00

56.59
56.69
57.25
57.62
57.64
57.75
58.23

1:00.28

821
681
671
634
621
610
597
557

569
566
550
539
539
535
522
471

50m 100m

25.24 28.07
25.70 27.88

27.66 29.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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